
 

 

 

 

Room Subject Grade Routine Teacher Email Address 

107 Science 8th  Chalk Talk & 3-2-1 Bridge Erica Rossell erossell@rochester.k12.mi.us  

108 Wld Stud. 7th Zoom In Nick Ontiveros nontiveros@rochester.k12.mi.us 

109 Adv. ELA 7th See-Think-Wonder Sarah Rennick srennick@rochester.k12.mi.us 

113 Wld Stud. 7th Headlines Nick Klak nklak@rochester.k12.mi.us 

118 Science 7th Generate-Sort-Connect-Elaborate Shelley Moore smoore@rochester.k12.mi.us 

120 Science 7th Generate-Sort-Connect-Elaborate Jen Steffes jsteffes@rochester.k12.mi.us 

124 ELA 7th 4 C’s Jari Pathenos jpathenos@rochester.k12.mi.us 

125 History 8th Generate-Sort-Connect-Elaborate Bill Staugaard wstaugaard@rochester.k12.mi.us 

126 Art 6th See-Think-Wonder Jessica Getchell jgetchell@rochester.k12.mi.us 

131 Science 8th  Chalk Talk & Headlines Sheryle DeHondt sdehondt@rochester.k12.mi.us  

 

 

Room Subject Grade Routine Teacher Email Address 

118 Science 7th Generate-Sort-Connect-Elaborate Shelley Moore smoore@rochester.k12.mi.us 

120 Science 7th Generate-Sort-Connect-Elaborate Jen Steffes jsteffes@rochester.k12.mi.us 

125 History 8th Generate-Sort-Connect-Elaborate Bill Staugaard wstaugaard@rochester.k12.mi.us 

131 Science 8th  Chalk Talk & Headlines Sheryle DeHondt sdehondt@rochester.k12.mi.us  

133 Math 7th SeeThinkWonder & ConnectExtendChallenge Kati Cottone kcottone@rochester.k12.mi.us  

 

 

Room Subject Grade Routine Teacher Email Address 

101 Wld Stud. 6th  Chalk Talk Tom McGill tmcgill@rochester.k12.mi.us  

102 ELA 6th  Sentence-Phrase-Word Laura Duff lduff@rochester.k12.mi.us  

115 Pre-Algebra 8th  Generate-Sort-Connect-Elaborate Natalie James njames@rochester.k12.mi.us  

116 Math 7th  GSCE & Claim-Support-Question Amy Hoekstra ahoekstra@rochester.k12.mi.us  

118 Science 7th Generate-Sort-Connect-Elaborate Shelley Moore smoore@rochester.k12.mi.us 

120 Science 7th Generate-Sort-Connect-Elaborate Jen Steffes jsteffes@rochester.k12.mi.us 

122 History  8th  CSI Michael Lazzo mlazzo@rochester.k12.mi.us  

125 History 8th Generate-Sort-Connect-Elaborate Bill Staugaard wstaugaard@rochester.k12.mi.us 

128 Foods 7th  Zoom In Stephanie Redman sredman@rochester.k12.mi.us  

 

8:00am – 8:40am   Opening Session – Media Center 

 

8:45am – 9:10am      Breakout Session 1 Choices 

 

 

9:15am – 9:40am   Breakout Session 2 Choices 

 

 

 

9:45am – 10:10am   Breakout Session 3 Choices 

 

 

 

10:15am – 10:30am   Tour Debrief – Media Center 
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